Feedback from Teachers

List of Teachers who gave the Feedback

Email Address

1. Full Name of the Teacher
(Surname, First Name, Middle
Name)*

No of years in
the institute

hufrizm@yahoo.com Bulsara Hufriz Porus 21 years(June 1999)
aspidaruwala25@gmail Daruwala Aspi Rumi 29 years (Sept 1994)
burzispanthaky@gmail.com Panthaky Burzis 10 years(June 2013)

hoshangvelati9@gmail.com

Velati Hoshang Famrose

22 years ( May 2001)

nirmitagupta@gmail.com

Gupta Nirmita Raj

18 years(July 2005)

sunny045@agmail.com

Sadarangani Sunayana Prem

16 years (July 2007)
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Teachers Feedback Form

6 responses

Publish analytics

Name

6 responses

HUFRIZ P BULSARA
Aspi Daruwala

Burzis Panthaky
Hoshang Velati
Nirmita

Sunayana Sadarangani

Department

6 responses

B.Sc.HOSPITALITY STUDIES
B.Sc in Hospitality Studies
B.Sc. Hospitality Studies

B. Sc. In Hospitality Studies.
SCMSophia

Social Communications Media

Subject(s) Taught

6 responses

Food Production,Sugarcraft
Front Office, Rooms Divisions Mgmt, Environmental & Sustainable Tourism

HRM, LAW, ACCOUNTS, CORPORATE ENGLISH, STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT, SERVICES
MARKETING, PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

F & B service, FY & TY., organizations behavior, event management, communication skills.
Advertising, Fundamental Concepts of Communications

Broadcast Journalism


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/16siY_tUw1JH1MSBoc-O1dsvZRLrq7s9IWHOxSv7BijU/edit#start=publishanalytics

Number of years with the institute

6 responses

21

29

Ten

22 years
18 years
16 years

Are you satisfied with the infrastructure of the institute I8 copy

6 responses

5 (83.3%)

0 (cln%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 1(16.7%)

Are you satisfied with the quality of the department teaching aids and I_D Copy
facilities?

6 responses

Count: 6

0 (cl)%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 ((lJ%)

What is the quality of support staff of the institution I_D Copy

6 responses

6 (100%)

0 (cln%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (?%)




How much freedom do you have in adoption of teaching methods I_D Copy

6 responses

6 6 (100%)
4
2
0 (?%) 0 (cl)%) 0 (cl)%) 0 (?%)
0
1 2 3 4 5
How much freedom does the management give the department in I_D Copy
implementation of syllabus?
6 responses
6 6 (100%)
4
2
0 (c|>%) 0 (cl)%) 0 (?%) 0 <?%)
0
1 2 3 4 5

Any other feedback/ suggestions?

6 responses

The Management never compromises on us procuring any and every ingredient as per the
menu requirement ....Indian as well as International.

Very proactive and supportive management led by a dynamic and forward thinking principal. |
have access to the the latest audio video teaching aids required for my subject to have the
desired impact on the students. My 29 year tenure is mainly due to the fact that the
management has always been there for me through thick and thin and at all times.

I am very happy working with this college. We have a very proactive and supportive
management.

The infrastructure and equipments match the curriculum and beyond. The Rational oven (4),
cellfrost refrigerators, dough mixers, pulverize rs, tilting pan, Chinese wok, biriyani stove ,
wide variety of cutlery crockery and glassware, well equippedlibrary....... the list is endless....
too good ! Most colleges don't have even basic. We have it all at our disposal.

Please increase promotion of the excellent programs of the institute

| did the same diploma course in 1976-77. After a long career as a working journalist, |
returned to SCM as faculty. | find that at SCM, each one of us, faculty members, push not just
ourselves but even students to help them realize their latent potential. SCM remains deeply
invested in shaping young minds to meet contemporary media challenges.
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Analysis of Feedback of Stakeholders - Teachers

Sr | Feedback Criteria Stakeholder Response ( Staff)
No
1 Are you satisfied with the infrastructure of the institute? | 83.30% Satisfied
2 Are you satisfied with the quality of the department 100.00% Satisfied
teaching aids and facilities?
3 What is the quality of support staff of the institution? 100.00% Satisfied
4 How much freedom do you have in adoption 100.00% Satisfied
of teaching methods?
5 How much freedom does the management give 100.00% Satisfied
the department in implementation of syllabus?
6 Any other feedback / Suggestions. Suggested that promotion of
excellent programs of the
institute must be increased.
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